
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

No.

43

90A

90

4B

5

24

20

3

6

71

4

29

98

01

79

36

43A

81

53

14

56

57

2D

93A

32

22

9

2

Name

Jody O'Donnell

Sean Ryan

Jeffrey Bernatovich

Gordon Johnson

Ike Keeler

Karman Cusack

Jay Carley

Casey Putsch

Steve Beck

Stanley Crawford

Ray Zisa

Samuel LeComte

Tom Cantrell

Ken McKinnon

Mark Hupfer

Jim Hendrix

Brian Pettey

David Cannon

Tom Hedges

Jaime Goffaux

William Ironside

Eric Johnson

Mike Fisher

Andrew Barron

Tiffany Lorton

David Roberts

Tom Weglarz

Robert Pawlowski

Class

10SC3

10SC3

10GT1

10GT1

10GT1

10GT1

10SC3

10GT1

10SC2

10GT2

10BP

10SC3

10SC3

10GT2

10BP

10GT3

10GT2

10MP

10BP

10BP

10GT2

10GT2

10MP

10BP

10BP

10MP

10GT2

10SC3

Best Tm

1:34.062

1:37.195

1:38.346

1:38.873

1:39.310

1:40.336

1:41.969

1:42.132

1:42.341

1:42.554

1:42.998

1:43.148

1:43.878

1:47.681

1:50.862

1:53.171

1:53.433

1:54.178

1:54.756

1:55.172

1:55.652

1:56.501

1:57.051

2:09.452

2:10.960

2:19.829

2:20.810

Year

2006

2006

1990

1991

1990

1985

2006

1988

1995

1973

1990

2006

1998

1972

1979

1970

1974

2006

1974

1991

1995

1997

2000

1987

1992

2005

1981

1997

Make

Dodge

Ford

Chevrolet

Oldsmobile

Oldsmobile

Pontiac

Chevrolet

Corvette

Ford

Porsche

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Ford/ Penske

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Ferrari

Porsche

Lotus

Porsche

Porsche

Audi

Lotus

Chevrolet

Pontiac

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Model

Charger

Fusion

GT1 Corvette

Cutlass

Cutlass

Firebird

Monte Carlo

GT1

Thunderbird

911 RSR

Corvette

Monte Carlo

Taurus Stock Car

911 RSR

911SC

914/6 IMSA GTU

911 RSR

430 Challenge

911 RSR

Esprit

911

993 RSR

S4

Elise  S1

Camaro Z28 1 LE

GTO

Camaro

Monte Carlo

Engine

358cid

358cid

358cid

358cid

310cid

336cid

358cid

358cid

358cid

3500cc

350cid

358cid

358cid

3800cc

2994cc

2808cc

3746cc

4300cc

3000cc

2200cc

3367cc

3800cc

2700cc

1800cc

305cid

366cid

331cid

355cid

Color

Blue/Red

Silver

Red

Olivetti Neo-Life/Black/Yellow

Red

Blue

Orange

Yellow

Red/White/Blue

Silver/Blue/Orange

Yellow

Black/White/Gray

White/Red/Blue

Blue/Orange

Silver

White

White

Red

White

White

Silver

Black/White/Red

Red/Silver

Yellow

Black/Orange/Purple

Black

Red

Blue/Blue

Hometown

Dallas TX

Asheville NC

Brewerton NY

Scottsdale AZ

Macatawa MI

Conifer CO

Flower Mound TX

Dublin OH

Scotts Valley CA

Grove City OH

Kensington CT

Flower Mound TX

Auburn WA

Odessa FL

Carmel IN

Chandler AZ

Winfield KS

Cleveland OH

Seattle WA

Keymar MD

Laplace LA

Miami Beach FL

Lake Leelanau MI

Houston TX

West Point IN

Weddington NC

Farmington Hills MI

Verona NY

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

Car 77 - no detected transponder; laps not timed.

Printed: 6/17/2015 4:39:59 PM
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Licensed to:  JCH Services

SVRA Brickyard Vintage Racing Invitation

Group 10

Practice

Practice started at 10:39:58

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 Miles

6/11/2015 10:30 AM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

No.

90A

90

43

5

4B

77

98

3

24

01

81

29

71

6

4

92

72

9

43A

79

36

94

2D

57

53

14

93A

56

32

20

Name

Sean Ryan

Jeffrey Bernatovich

Jody O'Donnell

Ike Keeler

Gordon Johnson

Craig Reed

Tom Cantrell

Casey Putsch

Karman Cusack

Ken McKinnon

David Cannon

Samuel LeComte

Stanley Crawford

Steve Beck

Ray Zisa

Jonathan Pfeffer

Jay Kjoller

Tom Weglarz

Brian Pettey

Mark Hupfer

Jim Hendrix

Robert Pfeffer

Mike Fisher

Eric Johnson

Tom Hedges

Jaime Goffaux

Andrew Barron

William Ironside

Tiffany Lorton

Jay Carley

Class

10SC3

10GT1

10SC3

10GT1

10GT1

10MP

10SC3

10GT1

10GT1

10GT2

10MP

10SC3

10GT2

10SC2

10BP

10GT2

10GT2

10GT2

10GT2

10BP

10GT3

10GT2

10MP

10GT2

10BP

10BP

10BP

10GT2

10BP

10SC3

Best Tm

1:33.755

1:34.013

1:34.434

1:36.424

1:37.003

1:38.424

1:38.710

1:39.085

1:39.268

1:40.004

1:40.322

1:40.815

1:41.579

1:41.808

1:42.610

1:42.899

1:43.326

1:43.405

1:43.408

1:43.985

1:46.217

1:46.814

1:47.040

1:48.378

1:51.720

1:51.986

1:52.918

1:53.123

2:02.499

2:17.215

Year

2006

1990

2006

1990

1991

2001

1998

1988

1985

1972

2006

2006

1973

1995

1990

1995

1981

1974

1979

1970

1990

2000

1997

1974

1991

1987

1995

1992

2006

Make

Ford

Chevrolet

Dodge

Oldsmobile

Oldsmobile

Ferrari

Ford/ Penske

Corvette

Pontiac

Porsche

Ferrari

Chevrolet

Porsche

Ford

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Porsche

Chevrolet

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Chevrolet

Audi

Porsche

Porsche

Lotus

Lotus

Porsche

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Model

Fusion

GT1 Corvette

Charger

Cutlass

Cutlass

360 Challenge

Taurus Stock Car

GT1

Firebird

911 RSR

430 Challenge

Monte Carlo

911 RSR

Thunderbird

Corvette

Corvette

993

Camaro

911 RSR

911SC

914/6 IMSA GTU

Corvette

S4

993 RSR

911 RSR

Esprit

Elise  S1

911

Camaro Z28 1 LE

Monte Carlo

Engine

358cid

358cid

358cid

310cid

358cid

3600cc

358cid

358cid

336cid

3800cc

4300cc

358cid

3500cc

358cid

350cid

3723cc

331cid

3746cc

2994cc

2808cc

350cid

2700cc

3800cc

3000cc

2200cc

1800cc

3367cc

305cid

358cid

Color

Silver

Red

Blue/Red

Red

Olivetti Neo-Life

Green/White

White/Red/Blue

Yellow

Blue

Blue/Orange

Red

Black/White/Gray

Silver/Blue/Orange

Red/White/Blue

Yellow

Blue

Red

Red

White

Silver

White

Red/White/Blue

Red/Silver

Black/White/Red

White

White

Yellow

Silver

Black/Orange/Purple

Orange

Hometown

Asheville NC

Brewerton NY

Dallas TX

Macatawa MI

Scottsdale AZ

Worthington OH

Auburn WA

Dublin OH

Conifer CO

Odessa FL

Cleveland OH

Flower Mound TX

Grove City OH

Scotts Valley CA

Kensington CT

Portage OH

Farmington Hills MI

Winfield KS

Carmel IN

Chandler AZ

Plainfield IN

Lake Leelanau MI

Miami Beach FL

Seattle WA

Keymar MD

Houston TX

Laplace LA

West Point IN

Flower Mound TX

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/17/2015 4:41:12 PM
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Licensed to:  JCH Services

SVRA Brickyard Vintage Racing Invitation

Group 10

Qualifying 1

Qualifying started at 15:57:15

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 Miles

6/11/2015 03:35 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

No.

90A

43

90

5

29

3

20

77

01

98

71

4B

81

4

43A

6

72

9

2

2D

36

94

14

93A

53

56

24

Name

Sean Ryan

Jody O'Donnell

Jeffrey Bernatovich

Ike Keeler

Samuel LeComte

Casey Putsch

Jay Carley

Craig Reed

Ken McKinnon

Tom Cantrell

Stanley Crawford

Gordon Johnson

David Cannon

Ray Zisa

Brian Pettey

Steve Beck

Jay Kjoller

Tom Weglarz

Robert Pawlowski

Mike Fisher

Jim Hendrix

Robert Pfeffer

Jaime Goffaux

Andrew Barron

Tom Hedges

William Ironside

Karman Cusack

Class

10SC3

10SC3

10GT1

10GT1

10SC3

10GT1

10SC3

10MP

10GT2

10SC3

10GT2

10GT1

10MP

10BP

10GT2

10SC2

10GT2

10GT2

10SC3

10MP

10GT3

10GT2

10BP

10BP

10BP

10GT2

10GT1

Best Tm

1:32.917

1:33.046

1:33.120

1:35.006

1:35.191

1:35.385

1:35.782

1:36.331

1:38.261

1:38.427

1:38.616

1:38.756

1:40.712

1:40.792

1:41.019

1:41.648

1:41.919

1:41.939

1:42.374

1:46.432

1:46.760

1:46.792

1:48.498

1:53.182

1:54.944

2:24.191

3:03.338

Year

2006

2006

1990

1990

2006

1988

2006

2001

1972

1998

1973

1991

2006

1990

1974

1995

1995

1981

1997

2000

1970

1990

1991

1987

1974

1995

1985

Make

Ford

Dodge

Chevrolet

Oldsmobile

Chevrolet

Corvette

Chevrolet

Ferrari

Porsche

Ford/ Penske

Porsche

Oldsmobile

Ferrari

Chevrolet

Porsche

Ford

Porsche

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Audi

Porsche

Chevrolet

Lotus

Lotus

Porsche

Porsche

Pontiac

Model

Fusion

Charger

GT1 Corvette

Cutlass

Monte Carlo

GT1

Monte Carlo

360 Challenge

911 RSR

Taurus Stock Car

911 RSR

Cutlass

430 Challenge

Corvette

911 RSR

Thunderbird

993

Camaro

Monte Carlo

S4

914/6 IMSA GTU

Corvette

Esprit

Elise  S1

911 RSR

911

Firebird

Engine

358cid

358cid

358cid

310cid

358cid

358cid

358cid

3600cc

3800cc

358cid

3500cc

358cid

4300cc

350cid

3746cc

358cid

3723cc

331cid

355cid

2700cc

2808cc

350cid

2200cc

1800cc

3000cc

3367cc

336cid

Color

Silver

Blue/Red

Red

Red

Black/White/Gray

Yellow

Orange

Green/White

Blue/Orange

White/Red/Blue

Silver/Blue/Orange

Olivetti Neo-Life/Black/Yellow

Red

Yellow

White

Red/White/Blue

Red

Red

Blue/Blue

Red/Silver

White

Red/White/Blue

White

Yellow

White

Silver

Blue

Hometown

Asheville NC

Dallas TX

Brewerton NY

Macatawa MI

Flower Mound TX

Dublin OH

Flower Mound TX

Worthington OH

Odessa FL

Auburn WA

Grove City OH

Scottsdale AZ

Cleveland OH

Kensington CT

Winfield KS

Scotts Valley CA

Portage OH

Farmington Hills MI

Verona NY

Lake Leelanau MI

Chandler AZ

Plainfield IN

Keymar MD

Houston TX

Seattle WA

Laplace LA

Conifer CO

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

#20 - Transponder failed on track.  Manually timed for grid position when possible.

Printed: 6/17/2015 4:41:57 PM
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SVRA Brickyard Vintage Racing Invitation

Group 10

Qualifying 2

Qualifying started at 9:28:06

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 Miles

6/12/2015 09:20 AM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

No.

5

90A

43

3

4B

2

24

01

98

90

4

43A

20

81

92

6

9

94

79

36

72

71

57

22

53

93A

14

29

32

2D

77

PIC

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

1

4

5

1

2

5

1

3

1

4

5

2

1

6

7

8

2

3

4

5

6

6

3

4

Name

Ike Keeler

Sean Ryan

Jody O'Donnell

Casey Putsch

Gordon Johnson

Robert Pawlowski

Karman Cusack

Ken McKinnon

Tom Cantrell

Jeffrey Bernatovich

Ray Zisa

Brian Pettey

Jay Carley

David Cannon

Jonathan Pfeffer

Steve Beck

Tom Weglarz

Robert Pfeffer

Mark Hupfer

Jim Hendrix

Jay Kjoller

Stanley Crawford

Eric Johnson

David Roberts

Tom Hedges

Andrew Barron

Jaime Goffaux

Samuel LeComte

Tiffany Lorton

Mike Fisher

Craig Reed

Class

10GT1

10SC3

10SC3

10GT1

10GT1

10SC3

10GT1

10GT2

10SC3

10GT1

10BP

10GT2

10SC3

10MP

10GT2

10SC2

10GT2

10GT2

10BP

10GT3

10GT2

10GT2

10GT2

10MP

10BP

10BP

10BP

10SC3

10BP

10MP

10MP

Best Tm

1:33.169

1:33.328

1:33.060

1:34.057

1:35.819

1:36.839

1:37.922

1:38.453

1:37.893

1:33.181

1:41.570

1:41.621

1:35.858

1:39.987

1:42.130

1:41.958

1:41.813

1:42.661

1:44.828

1:46.761

1:43.819

1:40.018

1:50.058

1:50.416

1:52.023

1:52.665

1:52.053

1:36.895

1:58.246

1:51.778

1:46.425

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

7

3

3

2

1

Year

1990

2006

2006

1988

1991

1997

1985

1972

1998

1990

1990

1974

2006

2006

1995

1981

1990

1979

1970

1995

1973

1997

2005

1974

1987

1991

2006

1992

2000

2001

Make

Oldsmobile

Ford

Dodge

Corvette

Oldsmobile

Chevrolet

Pontiac

Porsche

Ford/ Penske

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Porsche

Chevrolet

Ferrari

Chevrolet

Ford

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Pontiac

Porsche

Lotus

Lotus

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Audi

Ferrari

Model

Cutlass

Fusion

Charger

GT1

Cutlass

Monte Carlo

Firebird

911 RSR

Taurus Stock Car

GT1 Corvette

Corvette

911 RSR

Monte Carlo

430 Challenge

Corvette

Thunderbird

Camaro

Corvette

911SC

914/6 IMSA GTU

993

911 RSR

993 RSR

GTO

911 RSR

Elise  S1

Esprit

Monte Carlo

Camaro Z28 1 LE

S4

360 Challenge

Engine

310cid

358cid

358cid

358cid

358cid

355cid

336cid

3800cc

358cid

358cid

350cid

3746cc

358cid

4300cc

358cid

331cid

350cid

2994cc

2808cc

3723cc

3500cc

3800cc

366cid

3000cc

1800cc

2200cc

358cid

305cid

2700cc

3600cc

Hometown

Macatawa MI

Asheville NC

Dallas TX

Dublin OH

Scottsdale AZ

Verona NY

Conifer CO

Odessa FL

Auburn WA

Brewerton NY

Kensington CT

Winfield KS

Flower Mound TX

Cleveland OH

Plainfield IN

Scotts Valley CA

Farmington Hills MI

Plainfield IN

Carmel IN

Chandler AZ

Portage OH

Grove City OH

Miami Beach FL

Weddington NC

Seattle WA

Houston TX

Keymar MD

Flower Mound TX

West Point IN

Lake Leelanau MI

Worthington OH

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

3.367

Avg. Speed

92.301

Best Lap Tm

1:33.060

Best Speed

94.004

Best Lap by

43 - Jody O'Donnell

SVRA Brickyard Vintage Racing Invitation

Group 10

Feature Race

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:28:02

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 Miles

6/13/2015 11:20 AM


